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Composition of level of education by gender

0.00%

10.00%

20.00%

30.00%

40.00%

50.00%

60.00%

70.00%

No formal 
education

Primary education Secondary
eduaction

Technical college/
other diploma

University
degree/higher
qualification 

Not given

Level of education

Pe
rc

en
ta

ge
 o

f r
es

po
nd

en
ts

Male
Female



 

  

Composition of employment status by gender
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Report of human rights violation
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Report of violations by province
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